
APPENDIX A
SCHEDULE OF CURRICULUM/CO-CURRICULA FEES

PURPOSE OF FEE AMOUNT USE OF FEE COLLECTION 
METHOD

Uniforms Range:  $25 to $35 each 
outfit (shirt, pants)

uniforms for 
students

Not collected at 
school

Technology Range:  $50 to $75

Insurance for 
Chromebooks 
assigned to the 

student

High school 
secretary will 
collect and 

provide student 
with a receipt.

Parking Range:  $20 to $30

Provide security 
tag for students 
who drive their 

vehicle to 
school and park 

on campus.

High school 
secretary will 
collect and 

provide student 
with a receipt.

Replacement Badge Range from $5 to $10

Provide 
scannable 
badge to 
student to 

identify them 
and access 
library and 
cafeteria.

School 
secretaries at 

both elementary 
and high school 
will collect and 
provide student 
with a receipt.

Replacement Car Passes Range from $5 to $10

Provide car 
pass to  be 

used at car pick 
up 

School 
secretaries at 

both elementary 
and high school 
will collect and 
provide student 
with a receipt.


